
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Juanita Puentes SWH 112.0 105.0 0

2 Bethany Dang Maur Hill- Mount Academy 112.8 105.0 0

3 Jaylie Whitehead Silver Lake High School 114.0 105.0 0

4 Alexa Beltz Larned High School 113.2 100.0 0

5 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.0 90.0 0

6 Taeten Reynolds Larned High School 113.4 85.0 0

7 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 110.4 70.0 0

8 Cassidy Wachs Larned High School 113.7 70.0 0

9 Lauren Mance Pleasant Ridge High School 111.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Juanita Puentes SWH 112.0 230.0 0

2 Bethany Dang Maur Hill- Mount Academy 112.8 205.0 0

3 Jaylie Whitehead Silver Lake High School 114.0 190.0 0

4 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.0 185.0 0

5 Alexa Beltz Larned High School 113.2 180.0 0

6 Taeten Reynolds Larned High School 113.4 175.0 0

7 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 110.4 170.0 0

8 Cassidy Wachs Larned High School 113.7 115.0 0

9 Lauren Mance Pleasant Ridge High School 111.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bethany Dang Maur Hill- Mount Academy 112.8 130.0 0

2 Juanita Puentes SWH 112.0 125.0 0

3 Jaylie Whitehead Silver Lake High School 114.0 120.0 0

4 Taeten Reynolds Larned High School 113.4 115.0 0

5 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.0 105.0 0

6 Alexa Beltz Larned High School 113.2 105.0 0

7 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 110.4 85.0 0

8 Cassidy Wachs Larned High School 113.7 85.0 0

9 Lauren Mance Pleasant Ridge High School 111.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Juanita Puentes SWH 112.0 460.0 10

2 Bethany Dang Maur Hill- Mount Academy 112.8 440.0 8

3 Jaylie Whitehead Silver Lake High School 114.0 415.0 6

4 Alexa Beltz Larned High School 113.2 385.0 4

5 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.0 380.0 2

6 Taeten Reynolds Larned High School 113.4 375.0 1

7 Ashtynn Forgy Silver Lake High School 110.4 325.0 0

8 Cassidy Wachs Larned High School 113.7 270.0 0

9 Lauren Mance Pleasant Ridge High School 111.0 0 0


